1/2
Laterals and Riser Tubes
Lateral Ø53: LAT53
Product Code A Size B (mm) L1(mm) Slot Size L (mm) Material
MT-LAT53-034-02-82 NPT3/4" 18.5 17 0.2/0.4mm 82 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-034-02-136 NPT3/4" 18.5 17 0.2/0.4mm 136 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-034-02-182 NPT3/4" 18.5 17 0.2/0.4mm 182 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-034-02-260 NPT3/4" 18.5 17 0.2/0.4mm 260 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-034-02-330 NPT3/4" 18.5 17 0.2/0.4mm 330 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-034-02-410 NPT3/4" 18.5 17 0.2/0.4mm 410 PP/HTPP
Product Code A Size B (mm) L1(mm) Slot Size L (mm) Material
MT-LAT53-100-02-190 NPT1" /G1" 21 17 0.2/0.4mm 190 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-100-02-256 NPT1" /G1" 21 17 0.2/0.4mm 256 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-100-02-318 NPT1" /G1" 21 17 0.2/0.4mm 318 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-100-02-380 NPT1" /G1" 21 17 0.2/0.4mm 380 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-100-02-445 NPT1" /G1" 21 17 0.2/0.4mm 445 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-100-02-564 NPT1" /G1" 21 17 0.2/0.4mm 564 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-100-02-600 NPT1" /G1" 21 17 0.2/0.4mm 600 PP/HTPP
Product Code A Size B (mm) L1(mm) Slot Size L (mm) Material
MT-LAT53-114-02-190 NPT1-1/4" /G1-1/4" 21 22 0.2/0.4mm 190 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-114-02-256 NPT1-1/4" /G1-1/4" 21 22 0.2/0.4mm 256 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-114-02-318 NPT1-1/4" /G1-1/4" 21 22 0.2/0.4mm 318 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-114-02-380 NPT1-1/4" /G1-1/4" 21 22 0.2/0.4mm 380 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-114-02-445 NPT1-1/4" /G1-1/4" 21 22 0.2/0.4mm 445 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT53-114-02-564 NPT1-1/4" /G1-1/4" 21 22 0.2/0.4mm 564 PP/HTPP
Remark: If the slot size is 0.4mm, product code would : MT-LAT53-034-04-82
2/2
                                           Lateral Ø88: LAT88
Product Code A Size
B
(mm)
L1(mm) Slot Size L (mm) Material
MT-LAT88-200-02-130 NPT2" /PT2" /G2" 50 30 0.2mm 130 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT88-200-02-230 NPT2" /PT2" /G2" 50 30 0.2mm 230 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT88-200-02-280 NPT2" /PT2" /G2" 50 30 0.2mm 280 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT88-200-02-360 NPT2" /PT2" /G2" 50 30 0.2mm 360 PP/HTPP
MT-LAT88-200-02-800 NPT2" /PT2" /G2" 50 30 0.2mm 800 PP/HTPP
Riser Tubes
Product Code Riser Tube
OD
(mm)
ID
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Tanks
RTB-DN27-80 3/4" riser tube 26.7 N/A 80 TK735,TK835,TK935 TK1035
RTB-DN27-115 3/4" riser tube 26.7 N/A 115 TK844,TK942,TK948,TK1044
RTB-DN27-129 3/4" riser tube 26.7 N/A 129 TK1054,TK1252,TK1354
RTB-DN27-152 3/4" riser tube 26.7 N/A 152 TK1265,TK1465,TK1665,TK1865
RTB-DN50-200 1.5" riser tube 50 40 200 TK2072-TK4872
RTB-DN63-200 2" riser tube 63 50 200 TK2072-TK4872